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108.420
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Abstandshalter
Bezeichnungsschild
Zündkerzenstecker
Wasserschutzkappe
Zündkabel
Anschlußhülse M3
FM Kabelschuh

101.180

105.470

101.655
105.465
108.421

Datum:

Zeichnungs Nr.: 

Schriftgröße: 1/2 mm

Artikel:

BHKW-Systeme
 Weigelt GmbH
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Länge in mm

L L1

108.857

L

L1

108.856

BSW-108856-12 400 315

2

1. 23.02.2016 wei. geä.


